Equipment IoT Platform
DIALink
Automation for a Changing World
1
Delta Equipment IoT Platform DIALink is designed for collecting on-site
equipment's operating data from CNC machine tools and PLC-controlled equipment,
providing a unified interface to the upper management systems, as well as achieving

Dimensions
unit:  mm
Model
W (mm) D (mm) H (mm)
W1 W2 W3 D1 D2 H1 H2
DIALink 211.5 236.9 251.9 200 140 67 71.6
Model W (mm) D (mm) H (mm)
DIALink mini 31 100 125
10
DIALink for CNC Machines
DIALink mini for CNC Machines
DIALink for PLC-based Equipment
DIALink Software
Ordering Information
Model name Specification
DIAL-C03100010C Supports 10 CNC machines and additional 20 PLCs
of total > 1,000 I/O points / Simplified Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Simplified Chinese edition
DIAL-C03100010T Supports 10 CNC machines and additional 20 PLCs
of total > 1,000 I/O points / Traditional Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Traditional Chinese edition
DIAL-C03100010E Supports 10 CNC machines and additional 20 PLCs of total Supports 10 CNC machines and additional 20 PLCs of total
> 1,000 I/O points / English edition> 1,000 I/O points / English edition Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro English edition
DIAL-C03050005C Supports 5 CNC machines and additional 10 PLCs
of total > 500 I/O points / Simplified Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Simplified Chinese edition
DIAL-C03050005T Supports 5 CNC machines and additional 10 PLCs
of total > 500 I/O points / Traditional Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Traditional Chinese edition
DIAL-C03050005E Supports 5 CNC machines and additional 10 PLCs of total
> 500 I/O points / English edition Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro English edition
Model name Specification
DIAL-C33010001E Supports 1 CNC machines and additional 2 PLCs Supports 1 CNC machines and additional 2 PLCs
of total > 100 I/O points / English editionof total > 100 I/O points / English edition
Intel® Celeron N3350, RAM 2G, 64G SSD, Win10 IOT Intel® Celeron N3350, RAM 2G, 64G SSD, Win10 IOT
English editionEnglish edition
Model name Specification
DIAL-C00100010 Supports 10 equipment and additional 20 PLCs of total > 1,000 I/O pointsSupports 10 equipment and additional 20 PLCs of total > 1,000 I/O points
DIAL-C00050005 Supports 5 equipment and additional 10 PLCs of total > 500 I/O points
DIAL-L00100030 Supports 30 PLCs (1,000 I/O points)Supports 30 PLCs (1,000 I/O points)
DIAL-L00200050 Supports 50 PLCs (2,000 I/O points)
DIAL-L0050001H Supports 100 PLCs (5,000 I/O points)
Model name Specification
DIAL-L03100030C Supports 30 PLCs (1,000 I/O points) /
 Simplified Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Simplified Chinese edition
DIAL-L03100030T Supports 30 PLCs (1,000 I/O points) /
Traditional Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Traditional Chinese edition
DIAL-L03100030E Supports 30 PLCs (1,000 I/O points) / English edition Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro English edition
DIAL-L03200050C Supports 50 PLCs (2,000 I/O points) /
Simplified Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Simplified Chinese edition
DIAL-L03200050T Supports 50 PLCs (2,000 I/O points) /
Traditional Chinese edition
Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Traditional Chinese edition
DIAL-L03200050E Supports 50 PLCs (2,000 I/O points) / English edition Intel® Core i3, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro English edition
DIAL-L0550001HC Supports 100 PLCs (5,000 I/O points) /
Simplified Chinese edition
Intel® Core i5, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Simplified Chinese edition
DIAL-L0550001HT Supports 100 PLCs (5,000 I/O points) /
Traditional Chinese edition
Intel® Core i5, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro
Traditional Chinese edition
DIAL-L0550001HE Supports 100 PLCs (5,000 I/O points) /
English edition Intel® Core i5, RAM 4G, 256G SSD, Win10-Pro English edition
DELTA_IA-SI_DIALink_C_EN_20200406
Industrial Automation Headquarters
Delta Electronics, Inc.